Fire Alarm Systems | FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
The Conventional Fire Panel 500 Series ideally
meets the needs and expectations of small shops,
warehouses, office buildings, schools, and kinder-
gartens. The series comprises three different pan-
el types for up to eight zones and 256 detectors.

1 Cable ties for strain relief on power supply feeder
2 Rubber pads to fix batteries
Ordering information
FPC-500-2 Conventional Fire Panel FPC-500-2
FPC-500-4 Conventional Fire Panel FPC-500-4
FPC-500-8 Conventional Fire Panel FPC-500-8
FLM-320-EOL2W Conventional EOL Module
2-Wire
FLM-320-EOL2W
FLM-320-EOL4W-S Conventional EOL Mod-
ule 4-Wire
FLM-320-EOL4W-S
Accessories
Relay Extension Module FPC-500-RLYEXT
OC Extension Module FPC-500-OCEXT
Access Key FPC-500-KEY
FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel | 3
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
130 Perinton Parkway